Branch Name :
KOLKATA

Phone NO : +91 8789789898

Email : PRAKASH@GMAIL.COM

GENERAL > MECHANICAL

S.No Product Description Quantity UOM MRP (₹) DISC.
% Rate (₹) HSN Code GST % Total Amount

(₹)
1  HEX NIPPLE SS 299.00 Litre 0 0.00 300 0% 89,700

Total ₹ 89,700
Amount In Words : Rupees Eighty Nine Thousand Seven Hundred Only

ORDER GENERATED THROUGH

Remarks :

Additional Remarks :

RFQ Generated By : AMIT KUMAR

PO Generated By : AMIT KUMAR

Order Confirmed By : AMIT KUMAR

For FRONTECH PVT LTD

11/13/25, 6:29 PM Purchase Order for O-BMIT-25-00008/02